MISCELLANEOUS COUPLINGS
28 Tel: 01732 378912   Fax: 01732 357666
PRESSURE DROP CHARACTERISTICS
TB SERIES
TRAILER BRAKE COUPLINGS
INTRODUCTION
Holmbury Trailer Brake Couplings are used to connect
the hydraulic braking system of tractors to their trailers.

PARKING STATIONS - SEE PAGE 78
Size 12
ORDER CODES
TB   12 – M  – 08 G M
Coupling Size 12
TB = Trailer
Brake
F = Female thread
M = Male thread
If blank then female
thread is supplied.
Thread Form
G = BSP P
M = Metric
Thread size (dash system)
- 06 = 3/8"
- 08 = 1/2"
Thread size (metric)
18 = 18 mm 20 = 20 mm
M = Male coupling
F = Female coupling
Blank = Nitrile
Seals
sales@holmbury.com   www.holmbury.com 29
Male
Female
TB SERIES, TRAILER BRAKE COUPLINGS
Other threads available on request. Locknuts are not included
Other threads available on request. Locknuts are not included